
                                                                                          
 
 

MAY COURSES:  Deadline is April 12, 2017 
 
 

PREPARE/FIRST AID 
  

    DATE         SITE               TIME 
Monday May 1 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm 

Monday May 1 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Wednesday May 3 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday May 3 Athens Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday May 3 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday May 3 White County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Thursday May 4 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Thursday May 4 Westminster School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Saturday May 6 East Coweta High School 9:00am-1:00pm  

Saturday May 6 Statesboro High School 9:00am-1:00pm  

Tuesday May 9 Evans High School, Augusta 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday May 9 Calvary Day School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 

       DATE           SITE                TIME 
Mon/Tues May 8-9 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Mon/Tues May 8-9 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs May 10-11 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs May 10-11 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs May 10-11 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs May 10-11 Statesboro High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs May 10-11 White County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Saturday May 13 Athens Academy 9:00am-5:00pm  

Saturday May 13 East Coweta High School 9:00am-5:00pm  

Saturday May 13 Calvary Day School 9:00am-5:00pm  

Tues/Wed May 16-17 Evans High School, Augusta 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs May 17-18 Westminster School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  
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JUNE COURSES:  Deadline is May 16, 2017 
 
 
PREPARE/FIRST AID 
 

     DATE            SITE                TIME 
Monday June 5 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Monday June 5 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Monday June 5 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Tuesday June 6 Whitefield Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Tuesday June 6 Harris County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Tuesday June 6 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Wednesday June 7 Calvary Day School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Thursday June 8  Athens Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Thursday June 8 ACE Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Saturday June 10 Statesboro High School 9:00am-1:00pm   

Saturday June 10 East Paulding High School 9:00am-1:00pm   

Saturday June 10 East Coweta High School 9:00am-1:00pm   

 

 
 
 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
  

      DATE          SITE        TIME 
Saturday June 10 Calvary Day School 9:00am-5:00pm   

Mon/Tues June 12-13 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed June 13-14 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed June 13-14 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed June 13-14 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed June 13-14 Statesboro High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs June 14-15 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs June 14-15 Athens Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Saturday June 17 Harris County High School 9:00am-5:00pm   

Saturday June 17 ACE Academy, Macon 9:00am-5:00pm   

Saturday June 17 East Coweta High School 9:00am-5:00pm    

Wed/Thurs June 21-22 Whitefield Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly 

  

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

JULY COURSES:  Deadline is June 14, 2017 
 
 
PREPARE/FIRST AID 
 

      DATE            SITE        TIME 
Saturday July 8 Whitefield Academy 9:00am-1:00pm   

Saturday July 8 Statesboro High School 9:00am-1:00pm  

Saturday July 8 East Coweta High School 9:00am-1:00pm  

Tuesday July 11 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday July 11 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday July 11 Dougherty High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday July 11 Harris County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday July 11 ACE Academy, Macon 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday July 12 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday July 12 Athens Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday July 12 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Thursday July 13 Evans High School, Augusta 6:00pm-10:00pm  

                        
  
 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 

      DATE               SITE         TIME 
Saturday July 15 East Coweta High School 9:00am-5:00pm    

Saturday July 15 Harris County High School 9:00am-5:00pm   

Saturday July 15 Athens Academy 9:00am-5:00pm   

Mon/Tues July 17-18 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed July 18-19 Statesboro High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed July 18-19 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed July 18-19 Dougherty High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed July 18-19 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed July 18-19 Evans High School, Augusta 6:00pm-10;00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs July 19-20 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Saturday July 22 Whitefield Academy 9:00am-5:00pm   

Saturday July 22 ACE Academy 9:00am-5:00pm   

  

 

  



 
 
AUGUST COURSES:  Deadline is July 17, 2017 
 
 
PREPARE/ FIRST AID 
 

       DATE                SITE        TIME 
Thursday Aug. 3  ACE Academy, Macon 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Thursday Aug. 3 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Saturday Aug. 5 East Coweta High School 9:00am-1:00pm  

Monday Aug. 7 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday Aug. 8 Dougherty High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday Aug. 8 Athens Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Aug. 9 Westminster School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Aug. 9 Calvary Day School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Aug. 9 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Aug. 9 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Aug. 9 Statesboro High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Aug. 9 White County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

 

  
 
 
 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 

      DATE               SITE         TIME 
Saturday Aug. 12 East Coweta High School 9:00am-5:00pm  

Saturday Aug. 12 Athens Academy 9:00am-5:00pm  

Saturday Aug. 12 Calvary Day School 9:00am-5:00pm  

Mon/Tues Aug. 14-15 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Aug. 15-16 White County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Aug. 15-16 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Aug. 15-16 Dougherty High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Aug. 15-16 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Aug. 15-16 Statesboro High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Aug. 16-17 Westminster School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Aug. 16-17 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Saturday Aug. 19 ACE Academy 9:00am-5:00pm  

 



 

 

 
SEPTEMBER COURSES:  Deadline is August 16, 2017 
 
 

PREPARE/ FIRST AID 
 

      DATE             SITE         TIME 
Tuesday Sept. 5 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Tuesday Sept. 5 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Tuesday Sept. 5 Woodward Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Tuesday Sept. 5 Evans High School, Augusta 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Wednesday Sept. 6 Harris County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Wednesday Sept. 6 Westminster School 6:00pm-10:00pm    

Wednesday Sept. 6 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Wednesday Sept. 6 Dougherty High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Wednesday Sept. 6 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Thursday Sept. 7 Calvary Day School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Thursday Sept. 7 ACE Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Saturday Sept. 9 East Coweta High School 9:00am-1:00pm   

Saturday Sept. 9 East Paulding High School 9:00am-1:00pm   

 
 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 
                    DATE         SITE         TIME 
Mon/Tues Sept. 11-12 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Mon/Tues Sept. 11-12 Dougherty High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Mon/Tues Sept. 11-12 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Mon/Tues Sept. 11-12 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly       

Wed/Thurs Sept. 13-14 Westminster School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Sept. 13-14 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Sept. 13-14 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Saturday Sept. 16 Harris County High School 9:00am-5:00pm  

Saturday Sept. 16 Calvary Day School 9:00am-5:00pm  

Saturday Sept. 16 East Coweta High School 9:00am-5:00pm  

Saturday Sept. 16 Woodward Academy 9:00am-5:00pm  

Saturday Sept. 16 ACE Academy 9:00am-5:00pm  

Tues/Wed Sept. 19-20 Evans High School, Augusta 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

  
 
 
 
 



 

OCTOBER COURSES:  Deadline is September 13, 2017 
 
 
PREPARE/ FIRST AID 
 

     DATE                                        SITE  TIME 
Monday Oct. 2 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Wednesday Oct. 4 Harris County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Wednesday Oct. 4 White County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Wednesday Oct. 4 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Thursday Oct. 5 Calvary Day School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Thursday Oct. 5 Whitefield Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Saturday Oct. 7 East Coweta High School 9:00am–1:00pm   

Saturday Oct. 7 Statesboro High School 9:00am–1:00pm   

Tuesday Oct. 10 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Tuesday Oct. 10 Dougherty High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Tuesday Oct. 10 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Tuesday Oct. 10 Athens Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm   

Tuesday Oct. 10 Woodward Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm    

 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 

        DATE                                         SITE        TIME 
Mon/Tues Oct. 9-10 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Oct. 11-12 White County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Oct. 11-12 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Oct. 11-12 Statesboro High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Oct. 11-12 Woodward Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Saturday Oct. 14 Harris County High School 9:00am-5:00pm   

Saturday Oct. 14 Calvary Day School 9:00am-5:00pm   

Saturday Oct. 14 East Coweta High School 9:00am-5:00pm   

Saturday Oct. 14 Athens Academy 9:00am-5:00pm   

Tues/Wed Oct. 17-18 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Oct. 17-18 Dougherty High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Oct. 17-18 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Oct. 18-19 Whitefield Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly 

  

 

 
 

 
 



 
 

NOVEMBER COURSES:  Deadline is October 17, 2017 
 
 

PREPARE/ FIRST AID 
 

      DATE                                          SITE  TIME 
Saturday Nov. 4 East Coweta High School 9:00am-1:00pm  

Saturday Nov. 4 Whitefield Academy 9:00am-1:00pm  

Monday Nov. 6 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday Nov. 7 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday Nov. 7 White County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday Nov. 7 Statesboro High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday Nov. 7 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Nov. 8 Athens Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Nov. 8 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Nov. 8 Dougherty High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Thursday Nov. 9 ACE Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Thursday Nov. 9 Calvary Day School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Thursday Nov. 9 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Thursday Nov. 9 Westminster School 6:00pm-10:00pm   

 

 
 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 

      DATE                                      SITE  TIME 
Saturday Nov. 11 Athens Academy 9:00am-5:00pm   

Saturday Nov. 11 East Coweta High School 9:00am-5:00pm   

Saturday Nov. 11 Calvary Day School 9:00am-5:00pm   

Mon/Tues Nov. 13-14 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly    

Tues/Wed Nov. 14-15 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Nov. 14-15 White County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Nov. 14-15 Statesboro High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Nov. 14-15 Dougherty School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Nov. 15-16 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Nov. 15-16 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Nov. 15-16 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Nov. 15-16 Westminster School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Saturday Nov. 18 ACE Academy 9:00am-5:00pm  

Saturday Nov. 18 Whitefield Academy 9:00am-5:00pm  

 

  

 



JANUARY COURSES:  Deadline is December 6, 2017 
 
 

PREPARE/ FIRST AID 
 

     DATE                                        SITE         TIME 
Thursday Jan. 4 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Thursday Jan. 4 White County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Thursday Jan. 4 Evans High School, Augusta 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Saturday Jan. 6 East Coweta High School 9:00am-1:00pm  

Saturday Jan. 6 Statesboro High School 9:00am-1:00pm  

Saturday Jan. 6 Salem High School 9:00am-1:00pm  

Monday Jan. 8 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Monday Jan. 8 Woodward Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Monday Jan. 8 Westminster School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Jan. 10 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Jan. 10 ACE Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Jan. 10 Dougherty High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Jan. 10 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Jan. 10 Calvary Day School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Jan. 10 Athens Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Jan. 10 Harris County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm l 
 
 
 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
 

       DATE                                        SITE       TIME 
Mon/Tues Jan. 8-9 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Saturday Jan. 13 East Coweta High School 9:00am-5:00pm   

Saturday Jan. 13 Statesboro High School 9:00am-5:00pm   

Saturday Jan. 13 Athens Academy 9:00am-5:00pm   

Tues/Wed Jan. 16-17 Calvary Day School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Jan. 16-17 White County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Jan. 16-17 Westminster School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Jan. 17-18 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Jan. 17-18 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Jan. 17-18 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Jan. 17-18 Woodward Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Jan. 17-18 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly   

Wed/Thurs Jan. 17-18 Dougherty High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Jan. 17-18 Harris County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Saturday Jan. 20 Evans High School, Augusta 9:00am-5:00pm   

Saturday Jan. 20 ACE Academy 9:00am-5:00pm   



 

FEBRUARY COURSES:  Deadline is January 22, 2018 
 
 

PREPARE/ FIRST AID 
 

     DATE                                        SITE  TIME 
Monday Feb. 5 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday Feb. 6 White County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday Feb. 6 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Tuesday Feb. 6 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Feb. 7 Statesboro High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Feb. 7 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Feb. 7 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Wednesday Feb. 7 Calvary Day School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Thursday Feb. 8 Evans High School, Augusta 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Thursday Feb. 8 ACE Academy 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Thursday Feb. 8 Westminster School 6:00pm-10:00pm  

Saturday Feb. 10 East Coweta High School 9:00am-1:00pm  
 
 

PRINCIPLES FOR COACHING 
  

       DATE                                        SITE              TIME 
Mon/Tues Feb. 12-13 Tucker High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Feb. 13-14 White County High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Feb. 13-14 East Paulding High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Feb. 13-14 Dalton High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Tues/Wed Feb. 13-14 Statesboro High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Feb. 14-15 Salem High School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Wed/Thurs Feb. 14-15 Marist School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

Saturday Feb. 17 Calvary Day School 9:00am-5:00pm  

Saturday Feb. 17 Evans High School, Augusta 9:00am-5:00pm  

Saturday Feb. 17 ACE Academy 9:00am-5:00pm  

Saturday Feb. 17 East Coweta High School 9:00am-5:00pm  

Mon/Tues Feb. 19-20 Westminster School 6:00pm-10:00pm nightly  

 


